1990 Dodge Caravan

Mileage Performance

tank Miles | Gallons | $ dollars Delta Mileage $ 5K Ref. 5K lifetime  |Price

129 21.6 19.52 last tank | last5 |cumm. Avg |iter |Mile Gal. |cumm |gallons per gal.
1 451 16.4 23.04 322 19.6 19.6) 19.6 4256 | ### | O 129| 16.4| 19.6 16.4 1.40
2 777 15.0 20.00 326 21.7 20.6| 20.6 62.56 ### | O 129| 31.4| 20.6 314 1.33
3 1065 16.8 24.28 288 17.1 19.4) 194 86.84 | ### | O 129| 48.2| 194 48.2 1.45
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/ / / / / /
681 220015 18.8 33.75 343 18.2 18.1) 19.1) 16217.86|18.5| 43| 215026 270.2| 18.5| 11483.8 1.80
682| 220360 18.7 38.25 345 18.4 18.3| 19.1) 16256.11|19.1| 44|220015| 18.7| 18.4| 11502.5 2.05
683 220678 17.3 38.50 318 18.4 18.1) 19.1)16294.61|19.1| 44|220015| 36.0| 18.4| 11519.8 2.23
684| 221005 17.8 37.75 327 18.4 18.3| 19.1) 16332.36/19.1| 44|220015| 53.8| 18.4| 11537.6 212
685| 221377 18.6 41.00 372 20.0 18.7) 19.1) 16373.36/19.1| 44|220015| 72.4| 18.8| 11556.2 2.20
686 221723 17.3 37.25 346 20.0 19.0/ 19.1)16410.61|19.1| 44|220015| 89.7| 19.0/ 11573.5 2.15
687| 222086 18.0 39.25 363 20.2 19.4) 19.1) 16449.86/19.1| 44|220015| 107.7| 19.2| 11591.5 2.18
688| 222435 18.7 44.00 349 18.7 19.4) 19.1) 16493.86/19.1| 44|220015| 126.4| 19.1| 11610.2 2.35
689| 222749 18.3 41.50 314 17.2 19.2) 19.1) 16535.36/19.1| 44|220015| 144.7| 18.9| 11628.5 2.27
690| 223074 17.7 39.25 325 18.4 18.9/ 19.1) 16574.61|19.1| 44|220015| 162.4| 18.8| 11646.2 2.22
691| 223393 17.7 38.50 319 18.0 18.5| 19.1)16613.11|19.1| 44| 220015| 180.1| 18.8| 11663.9 2.18
692| 223757 16.2 34.50 364 22.5 18.9/ 19.1) 16647.61|19.1| 44| 220015/ 196.3| 19.1| 11680.1 2.13
693| 224058 15.9 31.50 301 18.9 18.9/ 19.1)16679.11|19.1| 44|220015| 212.2| 19.1| 11696.0 1.98
694| 224334 15.8 32.75 276 17.5 19.0/ 19.1)16711.86/19.1| 44| 220015| 228.0| 18.9| 11711.8 2.07
695| 224686 16.9 34.76 352 20.8 19.5| 19.1| 16746.62|19.1| 44|220015| 244.9| 19.1| 11728.7 2.06
696 224983 15.2 29.75 297 19.5 19.9/ 19.1)16776.37|19.1| 44|220015| 260.1| 19.1| 11743.9 1.96
697| 225324 18.7 40.75 341 18.2 19.0/ 19.1)16817.12|18.2| 45/ 224983| 18.7| 18.2| 11762.6 2.18
698| 225660 19.2 44.50 336 17.5 18.7) 19.1) 16861.62|18.2| 45/224983| 37.9| 17.9| 11781.8 2.32
699| 225908 13.7 31.00 248 18.1 18.8| 19.1) 16892.62|18.2| 45/224983| 51.6| 17.9| 11795.5 2.26
700| 226260 18.7 4451 352 18.8 18.4) 19.1) 16937.13|18.2| 45/224983| 70.3| 18.2| 11814.2 2.38
701| 226563 16.7 38.50 303 18.1 18.2) 19.1| 16975.63|18.2| 45/224983| 87.0| 18.2| 11830.9 2.31
702| 226781 12.0 26.25 218 18.2 18.1) 19.1)17001.88|18.2| 45/224983| 99.0| 18.2| 11842.9 2.19
703| 227010 11.9 26.00 229 19.2 18.5| 19.1)17027.88|18.2| 45/ 224983 110.9| 18.3| 11854.8 2.18
704| 227313 18.4 40.75 303 16.5 18.1) 19.1) 17068.63|18.2| 45| 224983| 129.3| 18.0/ 11873.2 2.21
705| 227614 15.5 30.25 301 19.4 18.2) 19.1)17098.88|18.2| 45| 224983| 144.8| 18.2| 11888.7 1.95
706 227867 13.9 0.00 253 18.2 18.2] 19.1)17098.88/18.2| 45/ 224983 158.7| 18.2| 11902.6 0.00
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